Yo
ur
 p
ro
fes
sio
na
l fo

HINGE BOLT CLAMPS – GrüloClamp W2
WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMP – Type S/12mm  I  W2
Technical characteristics
Material: Bolt 8.8
 band stainless steel X8Cr17 zinc-coated (DIN 1.4016/AISI 430)
 other parts steel, zinc-coated
Also available in W1 and W4
Technical characteristics
Material:  Band and housing stainless steel 1.4016,
screw steel, zinc-coated
Screw: Hexagon screw 7 mm
Clamping range
mm
Band width
mm Article no.
86 - 91 25 30050-W2-24-091-71436
92 - 97 25 30050-W2-24-097-71436
98 - 103 25 30050-W2-24-103-71436
104 - 112 25 30050-W2-24-112-71436
122 - 130 25 30050-W2-24-130-71436
131 - 139 26 30050-W2-26-139-71436
140 - 148 26 30050-W2-26-148-71436
149 - 161 26 30050-W2-26-161-71436
162 - 174 26 30050-W2-26-174-71436
Clamping range
mm
Band width
mm Article no.
32 - 50 12 30001-W2-12-050-71436
40 - 60 12 30001-W2-12-060-71436
60 - 80 12 30001-W2-12-080-71436
80 - 100 12 30001-W2-12-100-71436
90 - 110 12 30001-W2-12-110-71436
110 - 130 12 30001-W2-12-130-71436
120 - 140 12 30001-W2-12-140-71436
140 - 160 12 30001-W2-12-160-71436
PA-RI® HOSE CLAMPS
PA-RI®-Schellen - Type 2a, 2-part  I  25 / 1 mm
PA-RI®-Schellen - Type 2, 1-part  I  25 / 1 mm
Nominal size Clamping range